11/30/200

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Update Game Config
Log In Game Config
Update Game Config
Update Game Config
Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Config
Update Game Config
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Config
Update Game Config
Update Game Config
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate Time Notes
346 11/26/0315:56.46 Start Application
346  11/26/03 15:58.07 Game Manager
346 11/26/03 15:58.09 Wagering Enabled
346 11/26/03 15:58.36 Wagering Enabled
346 11/26/0316:02.46 Game Manager
346 11/26/0316:03.10 Game Manager
346 11/26/0316:07.34
346 11/26/0316:11.12 Start Application
346 11/30/0313:38.12

0 11/30/0314:31.04 Start Application IP Address=10.0.0.1

346 11/30/0320:38.10 Start Application IP Address=10.0.0.1
346 11/30/0320:38.19 Start Application
346  11/30/03 20:39.07 Game Manager |IP Address=10.0.0.1
346  11/30/0320:39.22 Game Manager
346  11/30/0320:39.52 Auto Blower did not Change.
346  11/30/0320:40.05 Game Config
346  11/30/03 20:40.13 Auto Blower did not Change.
346  11/30/0320:40.23 Auto Blower did not Change.
346 11/30/0320:42.51
346 11/30/0320:43.42 Start Application
346  11/30/03 20:44.18 Game Manager
346  11/30/0320:44.28 Game Config
346  11/30/0320:44.33 Auto Blower did not Change.
346 11/30/0320:44.52 Game Manager
346  11/30/03 20:45.13 Game Config
346  11/30/0320:45.17 Auto Blower did not Change.
346  11/30/0320:46.08 Auto Blower did not Change.
346  11/30/03 20:46.32 Game Manager
346  11/30/0320:46.39 Wagering Disabled




